
Utility Owners 

CSU 

Adam Baker   C-719-494-5926  email abaker@csu.org 

Janis Iverts     C-719-351-4527   email jiverts@csu.org 

Charlie Chacon C-719-440-9975 email cchacon@csu.org 

Wayne Rusk  C-719-494-7601  email wrusk@csu.org 

Colorado Springs Traffic 

Robert Helt  719-385-7603  email rhelt@springsgov.com 

Black Hills Energy 

George Peterson  719-393-6625   email George.peterson@blackhillscorp.com 

Christian Latham  719-208-3510    email Christian.Latham@blackhillscorp.com 

Donala Water Sanitation District 

Robert Hull -  719-488-3603  email Roberth@donalawater.com 

Triview Metropolitian District 

Valerie Remington  719-488-6868- Cell 719-481-2954 email VRemington@townofmonument.net 
Nick Harris--719-484-0402-- Cell -719-499-3895 email NHarris@townofmonument.net 

Mountain View Electric 

Wayne Baab – 719-487-9292 email  WRB_corp@yahoo.com 

CenturyLink (Qwest) 

Melissa Stratton – 719-278-4679  Cell  719-209-9311 email Melissa.Spencer@centurylink.com 

Comcast 

Vicky DeJesus -719-442-4737  Cell 719-491-8235 

Falcon Broadband 

Randy DeYoung 719-886-7901  Cell 719-322-1368 email Rdy1245@falconbroadband.net 

CDOT Fiber 

Dave Judy – 303-512-5833  email david.judy@state.co.us 

Rich Sembrat 719-601-8745  email richard.sembrat@state.co.us 

Woodmoor Water and Sanitation 

Zachary Collins - 719-488-2525 ext. 13  ZachC@Woodmoorwater.com 

Dillie and Kuhn, Inc. 

Mark Pollmeller  719-591-9900  Cell 719-338-8906  email  mpollmiller@dktelecom.net 
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